
VILLAGE OF LAKE ORION, MICHIGAN

BUDGET ADJUSTMENT WORKSHEET
FISCAL YEAR: 2024-2025

FUND: 410-SIDEWALK 

DEPT:

REQUESTED BY: STOUTS

DATE: 2025.06.03

AMENDMENT # BA-2025-490-01

ACCT # ACCT NAME ADOPTED AMENDED

REVENUE 

CHANGE

EXPENDITURE 

CHANGE

NEW 

AMENDED 

BUDGET REASON

410-000-699-410 TRF IN -GEN 0 0 7,496 7,496

TRANSFER TO PAY SIDEWALK 

ENGINEER BILLS  AND COVER 

VILLAGE PORTION

410-260-801-000

CONTRACT 

SERVICES 0 0 7,496 7,496

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NET CHANGE IN BUDGET: 7,496 7,496

Approved by Village Manager:  ________________________________________  Date: __________

Approved by Village Council:   ________________________________________   Date: __________


